
BK Estafetten - 2020 - Cad/Sch en AC 
Moeskroen, zaterdag 19 september 2020 

Resultaten 
 

VROUWEN 

ALLE CATEGORIEËN 

4x100m  
Reeks 1 
 1 ACW                     46.79  Q 
  1766 De Kler Jienity           00  
  447 Kadiamba Anouchka         02  
  1033 De Foer Lotte             00  
  155 Van Laere Lieselotte      01  
 2 FCHA                    48.66  Q 
  3537 Buis Noa                  03  
  2377 Leonard Sarah             97  
  2255 Lallemand Sarah           00  
  809 Masson Ilona              01  
 3 ACME                    48.99  q 
  107 De Naeyer Emma            02  
  1410 Beylemans Laura           97  
  2696 De Naeyer Marie           03  
  3012 D'haeyere Kato            04  
 4 ACHL                 4   9.77  q 
  246 Diels Esther              02  
  405 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01  
  3 Eelen Karlien             02  
  2 Hooyberghs Fleur          01  
 5 OB                      53.10  q 
  2899 Hennequin Juliette        03  
  194 Van Hoorenweder Leontine 01  
  399 Van Poucke Emille         01  
  1299 Thomas Lotte              00  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 RCT                     48.93  Q 
  662 Vertongen Tinne           05  
  1879 Morren Lise               00  
  390 Vranckx Maayke            02  
  1496 Flossy Franne             98  
 2 KAAG                    49.10  Q 
  1782 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  
  1784 Bogaert Annelies          95  
  1781 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  
  183 De Smet Jenna             02  
 3 LEBB                    49.38  q 
  3284 Perdaens Jill             03  
  214 Heyvaert Luca             02  
  577 Heyvaert Nona             05  
  145 Hiel Emma                 01  
  JSMC                    DIS     Art 24.7 
  678 Tassart Emma              02  
  3502 Knockaert Alix            04  
  3406 Vanhamme Caroline         03  
  552 Sturbaut Lea              02  
  ZWAT                    DNF      
  1309 De Meyer Caitlin          99  
  367 Vanden Bosch Amber        01  
  1857 Kisoka Peguy              97  
  2790 Oliveira Ashley           03 



Finale 
 1 ACW                     46.72  1 BK/CB 
  1766 De Kler Jienity           00  
  447 Kadiamba Anouchka        02  
  1033 De Foer Lotte             00  
  155 Van Laere Lieselotte      01  
 2 RCT                     48.26  2 BK/CB 
  662 Vertongen Tinne           05  
  1879 Morren Lise               00  
  390 Vranckx Maayke            02  
  1496 Flossy Franne             98  
 3 ACME                    48.68  3 BK/CB 
  107 De Naeyer Emma            02  
  1410 Beylemans Laura           97  
  2696 De Naeyer Marie           03  
  3012 D'haeyere Kato            04  
 4 FCHA                    48.74   
  3537 Buis Noa                  03  
  2377 Leonard Sarah             97  
  2255 Lallemand Sarah           00  
  809 Masson Ilona              01  
 5 KAAG                    49.05   
  1782 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  
  1784 Bogaert Annelies          95  
  1781 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  
  183 De Smet Jenna             02  
 6 LEBB                    49.23   
  3284 Perdaens Jill             03  
  214 Heyvaert Luca             02  
  577 Heyvaert Nona             05  
  145 Hiel Emma                 01  
 7 ACHL                    50.44   
  246 Diels Esther              02  
  405 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01  
  3 Eelen Karlien             02  
  2 Hooyberghs Fleur          01  
 8 OB                      53.74   
  2899 Hennequin Juliette        03  
  194 Van Hoorenweder Leontine 01  
  399 Van Poucke Emille         01  
  1299 Thomas Lotte              00  
 
4x200m  
Reeks 1 
 1 CABW                    1:39.91  Q 
  3703 Mortant Alexandra         04  
  3704 Lambert Kylie             04  
  2433 Duchene Aurore            00  
  2332 Ferauge Lucie             00  
 2 LEBB                    1:44.23  Q 
  99 Recour Jante              06  
  214 Heyvaert Luca             02  
  100 Heyvaert Ella             05  
  145 Hiel Emma                 01  
 3 VMOL                    1:46.62  q 
  1018 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    05  
  245 Samuel Machteld*          06  
  685 Bylemans Renee            05  
  1017 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05  
 4 ACHL                    1:46.91  q 
  2676 Helsen Lotte              04  
  3118 Terrasson Manon           04  
  3041 Eggers Marthe             03  
  1637 Jacops Bieke              97  
 5 FCHA                    1:47.16  q 
  2377 Leonard Sarah             97  
  3537 Buis Noa                  03  
  3839 Feron Lucie               03  
  2255 Lallemand Sarah           00  
 



 6 AC LYRA                 1:53.05   
  2879 De Haes Elle              03   
  3221 Wouters Imer              04   
  3222 Wouters Mirthe            03   
  2911 Theeuws Kate              03   
  DAC                     DIS     Art 24.7 
  1750 Janssens Kyra             00  
  2893 Wauters Emma              03  
  1403 De Win Dinja              91  
  561 Rawoe Annabel             06  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 RCT                     1:43.31  Q 
  662 Vertongen Tinne           05  
  1879 Morren Lise               00  
  1498 Flossy Stien              98  
  1496 Flossy Franne             98  
 2 ACME                    1:44.13  Q 
  1482 Van Hecke Sarah           95  
  320 Verdegem Reine            01  
  2696 De Naeyer Marie           03  
  1410 Beylemans Laura           97  
 3 KAAG                    1:45.07  q 
  1781 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  
  1908 Martens Lisa              99  
  1528 Michiels Hege             96  
  1782 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  
 4 USBW                    1:47.21   
  3535 O'Shea Chloe              03  
  2166 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie  97  
  3503 Vasteels Lucie            03  
  3446 Cornez Marine            03  
 5 ASVO                    1:49.58   
  3066 De Schepper Kato          03  
  794 Ysebaert Aude             06  
  174 Demetter Kaat             02  
  500 Willaert Sara             06  
 6 CSDY                    1:52.96   
  1619 Huybens Clemence          05  
  1562 Leonard Elise             06  
  1566 Serneels Emeline          05  
  1571 Strepenne Jeanne          05 
 
Finale 
 1 CABW                    1:38.98  1 BK/CB 
  3703 Mortant Alexandra         04  
  3704 Lambert Kylie             04  
  2403 Pardoms Emilie            00  
  2332 Ferauge Lucie             00  
 2 RCT                     1:43.67  2 BK/CB 
  662 Vertongen Tinne           05  
  1879 Morren Lise               00  
  1498 Flossy Stien              98  
  1496 Flossy Franne             98  
 3 ACME                    1:44.09  3 BK/CB 
  1482 Van Hecke Sarah           95  
  320 Verdegem Reine            01  
  2696 De Naeyer Marie           03  
  1410 Beylemans Laura           97  
 4 KAAG                    1:44.32   
  1781 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  
  1782 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  
  1784 Bogaert Annelies          95  
  2634 Van Driessche Xanthe      03  
 5 LEBB                    1:44.55   
  99 Recour Jante              06  
  214 Heyvaert Luca             02  
  100 Heyvaert Ella             05  
  145 Hiel Emma                 01  
 



 6 ACHL                    1:47.03   
  3040 Poriau Lotte              03  
  3042 Schryvers Nette           03  
  3041 Eggers Marthe             03  
  1637 Jacops Bieke              97  
 7 VMOL                    1:47.35   
  1018 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    05  
  245 Samuel Machteld*          06  
  685 Bylemans Renee            05  
  1017 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05  
 8 FCHA                    1:47.87   
  2377 Leonard Sarah             97  
  3537 Buis Noa                  03  
  3839 Feron Lucie               03  
  2255 Lallemand Sarah           00  
 
4x400m 
Reeks 1 
 1 LOOI                    3:56.39   
  858 Maene Kiara - 21          05  
  2932 Serre Sofie               03  
  1739 Colla Alicia              00  
  1262 Pieroni Messalina         98  
 2 EA                      3:58.77   
  444 Heymans Hannelore         05  
  1990 De Vlieger Ilkje          98  
  203 De Rocker Jolein          01  
  1987 Parewyck Mariska          88  
 3 SACN                    4:04.10   
  179 Zentjens Lopke            01  
  56 Palmans Jinte             01  
  3076 Drijkoningen Mirthe       04  
  2528 Verheyen Lies             04  
 4 HERV                    4:21.03   
  3528 Hamers Clemence           03  
  2385 Ernst Justine             99  
  1381 Koll Emilie               06  
  3450 Koll Lola                 04  
 5 WS                      4:24.46   
  1383 Henriques de Grenada Cyri 06  
  2564 Rassart Helene            94  
  1457 LERMEN ELISA              05  
  2564 Rassart Helene            94  
 6 ARAC                    4:37.56   
  750 Verhoeven Loes            06  
  345 Verwaest Lotte            06  
  2965 Meulemans Fien            04  
  163 Van Thillo Laura          06  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 ASVO                    3:50.36  1 BK/CB 
  177 Van Snick Anais           02  
  459 Bastil Margaux            05  
  2794 Bilo Laure                03  
  175 Hanssens Ilana            02  
 2 KAAG                    3:53.12  2 BK/CB 
  183 De Smet Jenna             02  
  1528 Michiels Hege             96  
  1081 Quatacker Lore            98  
  1127 De Vlieger Lize           98  
 3 CABW                    3:55.32  3 BK/CB 
  690 Dom Modi Nadege           02  
  683 Lejuste Loana             01  
  2433 Duchene Aurore            00  
  2147 Scaunet Vanessa           96  
 4 DCLA                    4:01.83   
  3135 Souffree Amber            03  
  1274 Vermaelen Anke            00  
  2582 Van Loock Stien           03  
  1064 Van Loock Hanne           99  



 5 VS                      4:04.09   
  1467 De Swaef Charlotte        99  
  1430 Cornelis Jacintha         98  
  2832 De Smet Cato              03  
  1287 De Winter Jill            98  
 6 ACLO                    4:05.00   
  2340 Tshiamala Bitota Sarah-Da 00  
  2120 Van den Abeele Laure      00  
  2382 Eyoe-Badiata Clarence     99  
  761 Kelecom Kristin           02  
 7 LEBB                    4:05.83   
  29 Vierendeels Loike         01  
  2553 Huyck Timea               04  
  577 Heyvaert Nona             05  
  1915 Vanfleteren Riet          91 
 
4x800m 
 1 EA                      8:57.59  1 BK/CB 
  1392 Van Boxstael Birgit       88  
  1393 Vonck Lotte               98  
  1499 Triest Febe               00  
  1987 Parewyck Mariska          88  
 2 KAAG                    8:58.78  2 BK/CB 
  162 Henkens Lore              05  
  1079 Lahey Leonie              00  
  1127 De Vlieger Lize           98  
  1081 Quatacker Lore            98  
 3 RIEM                    9:05.20  3 BK/CB 
  2840 Van Hoecke Annelies       84  
  1401 Hemelsoet Lara            96  
  1886 Van Hoecke Katrijn        86  
  1646 Vande Riviere Katrijn     90  
 4 LEBB                    9:28.05   
  1836 Decorte Maloe             93  
  1032 Tjeerdsma Mariska*        92  
  219 Willems Hanne             02  
  1590 Meert Soraya              93  
 5 LYRA                    9:30.96   
  1632 Peeters Bloeme            99  
  3010 Morren Romee              03  
  1594 Jennen Lisa               96  
  277 Vermeulen Heleen          01  
 6 ROBA                    9:33.49   
  1459 Van Casteren Lise         92  
  1458 Smolders Liselot          99  
  1335 Hens Evy                  91  
  181 Geerts Merel              01  
 7 FCHA                    9:54.71   
  664 Hock Coline               01  
  609 Buis Elea                 01  
  610 Van Oldeneel Garance      02  
  3412 Theunis Line              03  
 8 DAC                     10:11.50   
  205 De Troyer Luna            02  
  1736 Moreels Lara              97  
  3124 Van Mieghem Elise         04  
  206 De Bot Ine                01  
 9 AVLO                    10:18.07   
  821 Van Raemdonck Ayco        06  
  1891 Tinck Justine             99  
  3087 Ysewyn Femke              03  
  1701 Van Hese Charlotte        95  
 10 ARAC                    10:29.15   
  48 Meeus Marthe              02  
  144 Govaerts Leonie           02  
  2578 Moeskops Lies             03  
  1223 Nys Kathy                 00  
 
 
 



 11 MOHA                    10:36.31   
  648 Dubie Emma                02  
  3696 Rubais Chloe              04  
  1748 Lete Philoe               05  
  749 Viart Faustine            02  

CADETTEN 

4x100m  
Reeks 1 
 1 VMOL                    50.58  Q 
  245 Samuel Machteld*          06  
  1017 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05  
  232 Adriaensen Sterre         06  
  1018 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    05  
 2 AVLO                    51.17  Q 
  834 Van De Wiele Hanne        05  
  825 Cowie Jade                05  
  1110 Boone Davine              05  
  836 Verniers Stephanie        05  
 3 CABW                    51.55  q 
  1366 Jadoul Eleonore           06  
  1757 Mortant Audrey            06  
  1541 Roufart Louise            05  
  1715 Pinter Lea                05  
 4 HCO                     53.13   
  503 Mylle Lore                05  
  353 Roels Delphine            05  
  349 Mylle Martha              05  
  354 Ooghe Laura               06  
  KAAG                    DNF      
  159 De Schrijver Arwen        06  
  299 Sonneville Camille        06  
  298 Boone Yelena              05  
  707 Dhondt Rune               06  
  CSDY                    DIS     Art 24.7 
  1564 Berger Marie              05  
  1571 Strepenne Jeanne          05  
  1566 Serneels Emeline          05  
  1619 Huybens Clemence          05  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 LYRA                    49.87  Q 
  842 Hutsebaut Jutta           05  
  936 Vermeiren Linde           05  
  574 Min Lena                  05  
  573 Marien Kjersti            05  
 2 ACW                     49.98  Q 
  91 De Saegher Steffi         05  
  96 Vermeulen Nele            05  
  1022 Aelbrecht Lorien          05  
  98 Van Poucke Fran           06  
 3 ASVO                    50.67  q 
  491 Detemmerman Nina          05  
  488 De Vriese Tess            06  
  486 De Stercke Flore          05  
  500 Willaert Sara             06  
 4 DAC                     51.30  q 
  562 De Smet Lena              06  
  762 De Weghe Britt            05  
  636 Van Der Elst Marie        06  
  561 Rawoe Annabel             06  
 5 RCG                     52.97  q 
  414 Van Hulle Hanne           05  
  172 Verberckmoes Maud         05  
  1028 Ritiere Camille           05  
  169 Vande Cavey France        05  
 



 6 JSMC                    53.18   
  1310 Vanhamme Sarah            06  
  1309 Fonseca Elsa              06  
  1350 Brygo Margaux             05  
  1303 Vanbiervliet Julie        05  

7 RESC                    54.16   
  1559 Aguza Viera Olivia        06  
  1940 Dennison Chrystal         05  
  1367 Kubiak Joanna             06  
  1560 Leonard Elise             05  
 8 USBW                    54.56   
  2162 Mossuto Alessia  05  
  1379 Parvais Lilou             06  
  1877 Dewel Eva                 06  
  1760 Lama Rose                 06  
 
  
Finale 
 1 LYRA                    49.64  1 BK/CB 
  842 Hutsebaut Jutta           05  
  936 Vermeiren Linde           05  
  574 Min Lena                  05  
  573 Marien Kjersti            05  
 2 ACW                     49.73  2 BK/CB 
  91 De Saegher Steffi         05  
  96 Vermeulen Nele            05  
  1022 Aelbrecht Lorien          05  
  98 Van Poucke Fran           06  
 3 VMOL                    50.37  3 BK/CB 
  245 Samuel Machteld*          06  
  1017 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda 05  
  232 Adriaensen Sterre         06  
  1018 Bula Bula Mechak Linda   05  
 4 ASVO                    50.66   
  491 Detemmerman Nina          05  
  488 De Vriese Tess            06  
  486 De Stercke Flore          05  
  500 Willaert Sara             06  
 5 AVLO                    51.09   
  834 Van De Wiele Hanne        05  
  825 Cowie Jade                05  
  1110 Boone Davine              05  
  836 Verniers Stephanie        05  
 6 DAC                     51.63   
  562 De Smet Lena              06  
  762 De Weghe Britt            05  
  636 Van Der Elst Marie        06  
  561 Rawoe Annabel             06  
 7 CABW                    51.97   
  1366 Jadoul Eleonore           06  
  1757 Mortant Audrey            06  
  1541 Roufart Louise            05  
  1715 Pinter Lea                05  
 8 RCG                     53.77   
  414 Van Hulle Hanne           05  
  172 Verberckmoes Maud         05  
  1028 Ritiere Camille           05  
  169 Vande Cavey France        05 
4x800m  
Reeks 1 
 1 LOOI                    9:47.98  2 BK/CB 
  383 Wellens Amberlie          06  
  379 Enkels Hannah             05  
  724 Blockx Ine                05  
  267 Van Pelt Nina             05  
 2 FLAC                    10:09.25   
  470 Vanhee Iewke              06  
  801 Verbeke Julie             05  
  542 Neuville Josephine        05  
  216 Desmet Febe               05  



 3 BBS                     10:13.29   
  1418 Lothaire Lucie            06  
  1434 Maron Jade                05  
  1412 Toulemonde Emeline        06  
  1417 Lothaire Juliette         05  
 4 SPA                     10:15.74   
  1395 Frans Valentine           05  
  1425 Ernst Violaine            05  
  1540 Wansart Thea              05  
  2164 Gillessen Perrine  06  
 5 VS                      10:21.74   
  273 De Gusseme Britt          06  
  586 De Schryver Antje         05  
  276 Van Wijnendaele Manon    06  
  924 Claeys Heymans Lemoni    05  
 6 LYRA                    10:25.83   
  925 Vindevoghel Phebe         05  
  608 Wade Mame Takho           06  
  933 Leloup Olivia             05  
  422 Van Eynde Leni            05  
 7 DCLA                    10:26.18   
  113 Jacques Noor              06  
  118 Ryken Lisa                06  
  114 Lambert Kaat              05  
  622 Op't Eynde Hannah         05  
 8 JSMC                    10:37.26   
  1301 Brouck Rosalie            06  
  1323 Dujardin Louison          06  
  1309 Fonseca Elsa              06  
  1302 Coopman Lisa-Margaux*     06  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 AVLO                    9:36.14  1 BK/CB 
  828 D'hooge Chloe             06  
  959 Vanroose Rhune            05  
  816 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina  06  
  813 Poppe Dorien              05  
 2 AZW                     9:55.01  3 BK/CB 
  247 Desmet Amelie             05  
  69 Dewaele Helena            06  
  81 Van Assche Amelie         05  
  86 Vander Cruyssen Maaike  05  
 3 RIEM                    9:56.97   
  877 Van Bossche Lisa          05  
  395 Potie Alyssa              06  
  193 Mussely Lise              05  
  181 Ornelis Julie             05  
 4 FCHA                    10:07.73   
  1391 Longueville Zoe           05  
  1577 Schoder Jeanne            06  
  1480 Theunis Iris              06  
  1392 Scalais Julie             06  
 5 MACW                    10:14.44   
  365 Vanderwee Thalissa        05  
  235 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju 05  
  237 Logier Fien               06  
  236 Lansen Saartje            06  
 6 LEBB                    10:18.34   
  708 Van Nieuwenhove Shauni  05  
  635 Van Roy Manon             06  
  509 Vercauter Sara            05  
  601 Hermans Moia              05  
 7 ACHL                    10:18.85   
  472 Van Rooy Tahnee           06  
  471 Smeyers Janne             05  
  650 Paulussen Fien            06  
  17 Picard Kaat               05  
 8 OSGA                    10:19.20   
  1446 Lengele Alice             05  
  1448 Duchene Pauline           05  
  1447 Vanthournout Alys         06  
  1892 Parot Louise              06  
 



 9 CABW                    10:53.56   
  1365 Allard Chloe              06  
  1477 Magritte Yuuna            06  
  1458 Fourmanoir Sarah          06  
  1703 Flament Lili              06  



SCHOLIEREN 

4x100m  
Finale 
 1 CABW                    48.10  1 BK/CB 
  3703 Mortant Alexandra         04  
  3541 Kempener Shania           04  
  3808 Gervy Zoe                 03  
  3704 Lambert Kylie             04  
 2 KAAG                    49.65  2 BK/CB 
  2667 Baetsle Manon             04  
  2786 Diouf Louise              04  
  2691 Sonneville Amelie         04  
  2634 Van Driessche Xanthe      03  
 3 ACHL                    50.75  3 BK/CB 
  2676 Helsen Lotte              04  
  3118 Terrasson Manon           04  
  3042 Schryvers Nette           03  
  3040 Poriau Lotte              03  
 4 HAC                     50.91   
  2803 Verhaeghe Jolijn          03  
  2701 Lauwers Iza               04  
  2666 Vandenbussche Josephine 03  
  2665 Ligneel Yorunn            03  
 5 DAC                     51.26   
  3304 Schatteman Julia          04  
  3124 Van Mieghem Elise         04  
  2923 Reweghs Stefka            03  
  2893 Wauters Emma              03  
 6 USBW                    51.52   
  3535 O'Shea Chloe              03  
  3446 Cornez Marine             03  
  3955 Bastin Marilou            03  
  3503 Vasteels Lucie            03  
 7 LYRA                    52.73   
  3222 Wouters Mirthe            03  
  2878 Marien Svelte             03  
  2879 De Haes Elle              03  
  2911 Theeuws Kate             03  
 8 RESC                    53.97   
  3687 Hasnaoui Saloua           04  
  3575 Martins Junior Magaly     04  
  3642 Lucas Clara               04  
  3918 Surocaj Loreta            04  
 
4x800m 
 1 LEBB                    9:32.53  1 BK/CB 
  2897 Willems Lotte             03  
  2907 Kluskens Elena            04  
  2588 Raemdonck Madeleine     04  
  2908 Kluskens Jana             04  
 2 DUFF                    9:34.95  2 BK/CB 
  2568 De Dobbelaere Elke        04  
  2779 Vanhoeck Emma             04  
  2612 Quintelier Noor           04  
  2629 Vandeghinste Emma        03  
 3 RCG                     9:37.39  3 BK/CB 
  2853 Owusu Beryl               03  
  2951 Capa Nilay                03  
  2604 Van Aerde Bo              04  
  2599 D'hauwers Femke           04  
 4 OSGA                    9:39.46   
  3828 Scutnaire Lea             04  
  3747 Lombard Maximilienne      03  
  3492 Gonne Sarah               04  
  3746 Francois Eva              04  
 5 AZW                     9:53.61   
  2541 Vander Cruyssen Heike     03  



  2543 Wastijn Chiara            03  
  2532 Breye Rune                03  
  2660 D'haene Emma              03  
 6 ACHL                    10:10.16   
  2523 Geudens Yane              04  
  3217 Biermans Stien            04  
  3082 De Kort Jaane             03  
  2525 Weyers Lore               04  
 7 JSMC                    10:18.53   
  3406 Vanhamme Caroline         03  
  3423 Lecoeuche Ionela          04  
  3556 Schneider Flavie*         04  
  3402 Dubus Juliette            04  
 8 FLAC                    10:33.16   
  2555 Hoorelbeke Febe           04  
  2854 Keyngnaert Sanne          03  
  2610 Windels Noor              03  
  2556 Angillis Merel            04  

MANNEN 

ALLE CATEGORIEËN 

4x100m 
Reeks 1 
 1 CABW                    42.23  Q 
  3109 Kuba Di-Vita Gaylord      95  
  3318 Piengeon Hadrien          00  
  874 Pinter Arthur             01  
  3375 Carlier Zachary           04  
 2 RCT                     43.10  Q 
  1920 Verstappen Brecht         93  
  1904 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  
  337 Lehaen Dries              01  
  288 Servaes Stan              02  
 3 WS                      43.13  q 
  909 El Mourabiti Sohaib       02   
  3146 Farese Florian            03   
  3164 Van den Broeck Emile      94   
  3357 Lifrange Olivier          03   
 4 ACW                     43.79  q 
  1914 Van De Voorde Gerben      90  
  287 Tuyls Storm               02  
  401 De Prycker Pieterjan      01  
  2612 Vereecken Dimitri         94  
  DCLA                    DIS     Art 24.7 
  2232 Boye Alpha                99  
  2208 Sodji Thiel               03  
  32 Keppens Jacob             02  
  1812 Torfs Kasper              99  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 WACO                    42.37  Q 
  2889 Hella Guillaume           94  
  3512 Snyders Camille           97  
  3511 Snyders Antoine           97  
  3462 Collignon Jules           03  
 2 USBW                    42.65  Q 
  2855 Reginster Gaetan          99  
  3471 Brunin Clement            96  
  2853 Dutrieux Gilles           97  
  3399 Mengal Simon              95  
 3 KAAG                    43.65  q 
  105 Hauttekeete Jente         02  
  367 Verniers Thibeau          01  
  56 Evrard Benjamin           02  



  108 Ros Xander                02  
 4 OB                      44.18  q 
  2264 De Bleeckere Brecht       03  
  2588 Romswinkel Nils           03  
  1353 Van De Sande Alessandro   97  
  1624 Annys Jasper              00  
 
Finale 
 1 WACO                    41.60  1 BK/CB 
  2889 Hella Guillaume           94  
  3512 Snyders Camille           97  
  3511 Snyders Antoine           97  
  3462 Collignon Jules           03  
 2 USBW                    41.78  2 BK/CB 
  2855 Reginster Gaetan          99  
  3471 Brunin Clement            96  
  2853 Dutrieux Gilles           97  
  3399 Mengal Simon              95  
 3 CABW                    41.86  3 BK/CB 
  3109 Kuba Di-Vita Gaylord      95  
  3318 Piengeon Hadrien          00  
  874 Pinter Arthur             01  
  3375 Carlier Zachary           04  
 4 RCT                     42.68   
  1920 Verstappen Brecht         93  
  1904 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  
  337 Lehaen Dries              01  
  288 Servaes Stan              02  
 5 WS                      42.92   
  909 El Mourabiti Sohaib       02   
  3146 Farese Florian            03   
  3164 Van den Broeck Emile      94   
  3357 Lifrange Olivier          03   
 6 KAAG                    43.03   
  105 Hauttekeete Jente         02  
  367 Verniers Thibeau          01  
  56 Evrard Benjamin           02  
  108 Ros Xander                02  
 7 ACW                     43.95   
  1914 Van De Voorde Gerben      90  
  2322 Willaert David            99  
  401 De Prycker Pieterjan      01  
  2612 Vereecken Dimitri         94  
 8 OB                      44.92   
  2264 De Bleeckere Brecht       03  
  2588 Romswinkel Nils           03  
  1353 Van De Sande Alessandro   97  
  1624 Annys Jasper              00  
 
4x200m 
Reeks 1 
 1 RCT                     1:30.01  Q 
  289 Janssens Ruben            02  
  1904 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  
  337 Lehaen Dries              01  
  288 Servaes Stan              02  
 2 DAC                     1:31.89  Q 
  256 Simar Matthieu            02   
  2538 Slaus Robbert             03   
  272 De Langhe Tomas           02   
  2957 De Pauw Marnix            04   
 3 OB                      1:32.22  q 
  2264 De Bleeckere Brecht       03  
  2588 Romswinkel Nils           03  
  1353 Van De Sande Alessandro   97  
  1624 Annys Jasper              00  
 4 VS                      1:32.84   
  2581 Lecocq Laurens            04  
  2440 Van Hoof Wout             04  
  1697 Verbraekel Niels          96  



  1872 D'hondt Jonathan          96  
 5 LEBB                    1:32.99   
  2361 Caudron Meindert          04  
  70 Temmerman Tibe            05  
  2362 Dhondt Robbe              03  
  2192 Van Den Bulcke Jasper     03  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 SMAC                    1:28.63  Q 
  3529 Laurent Luca              04  
  3028 Kapenda Nathan            98  
  2861 Ghislain Sebastien        00  
  3029 Kapenda Raphael           98  
 2 WACO                    1:29.45  Q 
  3512 Snyders Camille           97  
  3511 Snyders Antoine           97  
  3462 Collignon Jules           03  
  2889 Hella Guillaume           94  
 3 WS                      1:29.66  q 
  3442 Vandenhoeke Arthur        96   
  3357 Lifrange Olivier          03   
  909 El Mourabiti Sohaib       02   
  3146 Farese Florian            03   
 4 ACW                     1:29.96  q 
  1914 Van De Voorde Gerben      90  
  287 Tuyls Storm               02  
  401 De Prycker Pieterjan      01  
  2322 Willaert David            99  
 5 MACW                    1:31.35  q 
  2700 Vermeulen Rendel          03  
  2302 Hoedt Victor              04  
  2100 Dieryck Gertjan           94  
  2018 Deschepper Yoran          00  
 6 ASVO                    1:36.63   
  2479 De Cremer Herve           04  
  2482 Dhont Gauthier            03  
  198 Neuville Pepijn           02  
  2491 Neuville Isaak            03  
 
Finale 
 1 SMAC                    1:27.37  1 BK/CB 
  3529 Laurent Luca              04  
  3028 Kapenda Nathan            98  
  2861 Ghislain Sebastien        00  
  3029 Kapenda Raphael           98  
 2 WACO                    1:28.43  2 BK/CB 
  3511 Snyders Antoine           97  
  3512 Snyders Camille           97  
  3462 Collignon Jules           03  
  2889 Hella Guillaume           94  
 3 WS                      1:29.56  3 BK/CB 
  3442 Vandenhoeke Arthur       96  
  3357 Lifrange Olivier          03  
  909 El Mourabiti Sohaib       02  
  3146 Farese Florian            03  
 4 RCT                     1:29.74   
  289 Janssens Ruben            02  
  1904 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  
  337 Lehaen Dries              01  
  288 Servaes Stan              02  
 5 MACW                    1:30.19   
  2700 Vermeulen Rendel          03  
  2302 Hoedt Victor              04  
  2100 Dieryck Gertjan           94  
  2018 Deschepper Yoran          00  
 6 OB                      1:33.40   
  2264 De Bleeckere Brecht       03  
  2588 Romswinkel Nils           03  
  1353 Van De Sande Alessandro   97  
  1624 Annys Jasper              00  



     ACW                  DIS      
  1914 Van De Voorde Gerben      90  
  2322 Willaert David            99  
  401 De Prycker Pieterjan      01  
  2612 Vereecken Dimitri         94  
 
4x400m 
Reeks 1 
 1 EA                      3:20.86   
  2569 Van Hecke Christophe      91  
  2536 Bettens Victor            03  
  1933 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn     00  
  1932 Van Nieuwenhove Dries     98  
 2 LIER                    3:27.17   
  1570 Heylen Robbert            00  
  2654 Maes Stijn                98  
  2175 Ons Vincent               98  
  1569 Heylen Maarten            98  
 3 VAC                     3:33.67   
  2565 Felis Marten              97  
  399 Neveux Elias              02  
  1437 Scholliers Pieterjan      98  
  327 De Schryver Alexandre     02  
 4 UAC                     3:34.07   
  2742 Gobert William            94  
  3152 Blandini Josue*           86  
  3342 Vandiest Jonas            00  
  771 Ryjoukhine Maxime         02  
 5 HERV                    3:34.66   
  914 Schins Diamory            01  
  897 Marlier Quentin           02  
  830 Lejeune Guillaume         02  
  1610 Rysenaer Baptiste         05  
 6 RIEM                    3:35.71   
  1350 Van Herreweghe Mathias  99  
  1346 Verdegem Evert            00  
  234 Temmerman Thibaut         02  
  342 Bafort Joachim            01  
 7 WS                      3:38.12   
  3145 Schafer Konstantin*       04  
  651 Lermen Martin             02  
  3562 Douley Antoine            95  
  806 Sidali Amir               01  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 ACHL                    3:18.70  1 BK/CB 
  2 Torfs Kwinten             01  
  2549 Bruyns Tijs               03  
  2477 Bienens Michiel           96  
  438 Van Gestel Matthias       01  
 2 ASVO                    3:18.86  2 BK/CB 
  2113 Botte Stef                98  
  201 Van Schuylenbergh Dries 01  
  2490 Mersseman Killian         04  
  2480 De Vriese Jaron           04  
 3 LOOI                    3:18.96  3 BK/CB 
  335 Bex Wout                  02  
  2003 Hoobergs Jesse            96  
  39 Van Herck Seebe           01  
  2731 Malumgre Tibo             03  
 4 KAAG                    3:19.87   
  56 Evrard Benjamin           02  
  2511 Van Damme Robin           99  
  2662 Follens Robin             96  
  2392 Verstraete Jonathan       99  
 5 FLAC                    3:21.60   
  2037 Collie Raf                00  
  73 Vanhoucke Stan            02  
  428 Gayse Brent               02  
  363 Versavel Simon            02  



 6 CABW                    3:22.55   
  788 Carpin Quentin            01  
  3318 Piengeon Hadrien          00  
  3462 Heymans Samuel            89  
  3264 Hendrick Clement          99  
 7 RCT                     3:25.00   
  2661 Deflem Kenny              92  
  2278 Giedts Sam                95  
  2210 Huts Gijsbrecht           92  
  2310 Huts Gerbrand             98  
 8 LEBB                    3:37.31   
  1262 Van Nuffel Danny          95  
  1696 Van Aken Bo               00  
  2619 Kerre Floren              03  
  1836 Boeykens Arne             97  
 
4x800m 
 1 EA                      7:40.87  1 BK/CB 
  2536 Bettens Victor            03  
  1933 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn   00  
  1628 De Bruyn Marius           96  
  1760 Verheyden Ruben           00  
 2 RFCL                    7:42.47  2 BK/CB 
  808 Levaux Ugo                01  
  3220 Blachere Alexandre        93  
  2878 Kebron Quentin            92  
  2874 Cardillo Joachim          88  
 3 LEBB                    7:45.66  3 BK/CB 
  261 Soetens Brent             02  
  1840 De Feyter Arno            92  
  2580 Van Den Broeck Jan        89  
  1696 Van Aken Bo               00  
 4 ARAC                    7:51.77   
  165 Van Looy Ruben            01  
  2084 Van Herck Yoni            93  
  1602 Van Looy William          98  
  2055 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     92  
 5 FLAC                    7:53.77   
  1619 Callens Klaas             96  
  216 Lejeune Jens              01  
  459 Bruneel Maxime            02  
  235 Vandelannoote Tibaut      01  
 6 VOLH                    7:56.31   
  1971 Vierbergen Toon           97  
  1967 Van Den Bussche Thibau    98  
  1976 De Caluwaert Cedric       89  
  2377 Dierckx Toon              87  
 7 LYRA                    8:06.49   
  2193 Goffin Cedric             97  
  1818 Vermeulen Lander          99  
  1800 Simons Stefan             91  
  2350 Vlaminckx Sander          97  
 8 JSMC                    8:11.12   
  2844 Poblome Romain            98  
  3116 Delbecque Thibaut         04  
  3117 Turpyn Edgard             04  
  3341 Vandenbroucke Arnaud     92  
 9 CSDY                    8:34.95   
  694 Leonard Maxime            01  
  3296 Borghlevens Louis         04  
  679 Houssiere Pierre          02  
  678 HEROUFOSSE BAPTISTE     02 
 
4x1500m 
 1 KKS                     16:18.64  1 BK/CB 
  1376 Casteele Tom              86  
  1375 Casteele Steven           94  
  1459 Maricau Florens           96  
  412 Dubad Abdullah*           02  
 2 ACHL                    16:19.80  2 BK/CB 



  4 Theeuwes Robbe            02  
  1561 Bierinckx Laurent         95  
  1866 Schauwaers Kevin          86  
  2296 Vanoppen Thomas           99  
 3 EA                      16:44.12  3 BK/CB 
  1761 Van Rijckeghem Jarich    00  
  222 Verheyden Tom             02  
  1628 De Bruyn Marius           96  
  1760 Verheyden Ruben           00  
 4 LYRA                    16:54.76   
  1801 Vanluchene Otto           99  
  328 Gielen Jasper             01  
  2033 M'Talsi Faouzi            95  
  329 Vanleke Tibo              01  
 5 ACKO                    17:04.67   
  2045 Demeyere Maarten          95  
  2043 Demeyere Pieter           87  
  2046 Demeyere Hans             89  
  1765 Decoster Thomas           97  
 6 CSDY                    17:33.44   
  3660 Hernalsteens Cedric 86  
  679 Houssiere Pierre          02  
  2919 Syfer Felix               98  
  809 Vancolen Pierre           02   



CADETTEN 

4x100m  
Reeks 1 
 1 AVLO                    46.30  Q 
  825 Verniers Maxim            05  
  813 Van Den Broeck Yente      05  
  794 D'hooghe Lennert          05  
  793 Huyghe Rube               05  
 2 CABW                    46.43  Q 
  1643 Horlait Nathan            06  
  1682 Bazin Liam                05  
  1425 Lorette Louis             06  
  1684 Francois Xavier           05  
 3 RCB                     47.90  q 
  1962 Delogne Sacha             05  
  1703 Malkic Pierre             05  
  1700 Boddewyn Dumon Alexandre 06  
  1911 Scheere Theodore          05  
 4 ACHL                    48.09  q 
  640 Van Woensel Iyen          05  
  573 Bruyns Warre              05  
  54 Van Hullebus Sean         06  
  859 Claes Frederik            05  
 5 RESC                    50.07   
  1922 Vereeke Amory             06  
  1995 Cornali Keziah  05  
  1437 Labruyere Maxime          06  
  1937 Biala Kenny-Felder        05  
 6 LYRA                    50.24   
  584 Haeck Bjarne              05  
  738 Merckx Benjamin           06  
  585 Min Lars                  05  
  583 De Herdt Lars             06  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 DS                      46.34  Q 
  1462 Mayuma Enzo               06  
  1754 Liberati Luca             05  
  1581 Geoffroy Leo              05  
  1464 Carlier Ethan             05  
 2 JSMC                    47.10  Q 
  1307 Verzele Hugo              06  
  1423 Leclercq Clement          05  
  1308 Walcarius Gauthier        06  
  1306 Vandooren Gatien          05  
 3 VAC                     47.49  q 
  245 Maessen Tibau             06  
  968 Moyson Mauriq             06  
  246 Creemers Stan             05  
  243 Smis Pieter               06  
 4 USBW                    47.68  q 
  1782 Dewel Hugo                05  
  1579 Blomart Nathan            06  
  1367 Keller Louison            05  
  1691 Rase Nemo                 05  
 5 WACO                    49.11   
  1985 Cremasco Matteo           06  
  1388 Bolline Jonathan          06  
  1321 Lambrecht Thibault        06  
  1866 Nijssen Gorik             06  
  DCLA                    DIS     Art 17.3.2 
  482 Van Oostveldt Kamiel      05  
  91 Vermaelen Jasper          05  
  114 Servaes Thomas            05  
  481 Verdegem Jaan             05  
 
Finale 
 1 DS                      45.78  1 BK/CB 
  1462 Mayuma Enzo               06  
  1754 Liberati Luca             05  



  1581 Geoffroy Leo              05  
  1464 Carlier Ethan             05  
 2 AVLO                    46.18  2 BK/CB 
  825 Verniers Maxim            05  
  813 Van Den Broeck Yente     05  
  794 D'hooghe Lennert          05  
  793 Huyghe Rube               05  
 3 CABW                    46.40  3 BK/CB 
  1643 Horlait Nathan            06  
  1682 Bazin Liam                05  
  1425 Lorette Louis             06  
  1684 Francois Xavier           05  
 4 RCB                     47.06   
  1962 Delogne Sacha             05  
  1703 Malkic Pierre             05  
  1700 Boddewyn Dumon Alexandre 06  
  1911 Scheere Theodore          05  
 5 JSMC                    47.30   
  1307 Verzele Hugo              06  
  1423 Leclercq Clement          05  
  1308 Walcarius Gauthier        06  
  1306 Vandooren Gatien          05  
 6 VAC                     47.65   
  245 Maessen Tibau             06  
  968 Moyson Mauriq             06  
  246 Creemers Stan             05  
  243 Smis Pieter               06  
  ACHL                    DNS      
  640 Van Woensel Iyen          05  
  573 Bruyns Warre              05  
  54 Van Hullebus Sean         06  
  859 Claes Frederik            05  
  USBW                    DNS      
  1782 Dewel Hugo                05  
  1579 Blomart Nathan            06  
  1367 Keller Louison            05  
  1691 Rase Nemo                 05 
 
4x800m  
 1 KAAG                    8:39.15  1 BK/CB 
  153 Coorevits Kasper          05  
  93 Serrano Sem               06  
  164 Lemmens Thibault          05  
  179 Coetsier Noah             05  
 2 AVR                     8:39.29  2 BK/CB 
  230 Dewulf Maarten            05  
  231 Vanderiviere Nand         05  
  655 Claus Jesse               05  
  174 Kindt Jerome              05  
 3 ASVO                    8:51.31  3 BK/CB 
  431 Bogaert Mateo             06  
  460 Deblock Arthur            05  
  465 Hanssens Jorre            05  
  475 Meuleman Lars             05  
 4 WACO                    8:54.91   
  1469 Froidmont Antonin         06  
  1717 Huberland Victor          05  
  1389 Geada Da Silva Andre Nath 05  
  1399 Fadda Alexis              05  
 5 CABW                   8:55.45   
  1401 Verrier Thibault          05  
  1365 Flament John              06  
  1528 Rousseau Xavier           06  
  1654 Courtois Martin           06  
 6 DAC                     8:56.00   
  1015 Wyns Rune                 05  
  806 Cuvelier Maixent          05  
  562 Van Cutsem Lars           06  
  852 Delcour Wonne             05  
 7 LOOI                    9:06.04   
  719 Ledeganck Laurens         05  
  851 Volders Alexander         05  
  103 Segers Stan               06  



  250 Mesmaekers Lander         05  
 8 FLAC                    9:20.73   
  443 Vancanneyt Gust           06  
  186 Vermeulen Wout            06  
  1110 Delporte Lowie            06  
  185 Vanhoucke Elias           05  
 9 AVLO                    9:22.68   
  809 De Strycker Dries         05  
  821 Van Britsom Sverre        05  
  792 De Smedt Ruben            06  
  814 De Saeger Milan           05  
 10 DCLA                    9:23.46   
  984 Heselmans Tibo            05  
  287 Decoster Jelle            05  
  985 Heselmans Tobi            05  
  90 Vansteenkiste Jules       05  
 11 SMAC                    9:24.40   
  1531 Herbay Theo               05  
  1449 Bruyere Sasha             05  
  2002 Mommart Lucas  05  
  2001 Joly Lennart  05  
 12 VS                      9:25.37   
  257 Fran8ois Brecht           05  
  497 Lauwereys Kobe            05  
  254 Prengels Aaron            05  
  599 Soetaert Wieland          06  
 13 JSMC                    9:35.66   
  1301 Delplanque Theo           06  
  1423 Leclercq Clement          05  
  1308 Walcarius Gauthier        06  
  1306 Vandooren Gatien          05  
 14 EA                      9:36.94   
  549 Cooreman Sam              05  
  547 Mortier Seth              05  
  545 Selis Maxim               05  
  546 De Boo Olivier            05  
 

SCHOLIEREN 

4x100m  
Reeks 1 
 1 DAC                     43.58  Q 
  2537 Boelaert Nick             03  
  2543 Bodson Toon               03  
  2538 Slaus Robbert             03  
  2957 De Pauw Marnix            04  
 2 HF                      43.74  Q 
  3210 Reip Martin               03  
  3589 Marenne Tom               03  
  3197 Mohring Noe               04  
  3226 Abdoul Wahab Mimoun      04  
 3 ACHL                    43.77  q 
  2153 Torfs Robbe               03  
  2172 Vercaeren Lucas           04  
  2817 Claes Jonathan            03  
  2549 Bruyns Tijs               03  
 4 LEBB                    45.15   
  2361 Caudron Meindert          04  
  2362 Dhondt Robbe              03  
  2619 Kerre Floren              03  
  2192 Van Den Bulcke Jasper     03  
 5 EA                      45.33   
  2977 Abuinima Sympathy*        03  
  3048 Van De Walle Jaitse Bert 04  
  2963 Schellis Reinout          04  
  2650 Bombole Mbenga Alvin      04  
 6 AVLO                    45.34   
  2794 Boucharrafat Redouane*    03  
  2762 Van De Weyer Bram         04  



  2786 Dieleman Noa              03  
  2782 Beirnaert Reinout         04  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 LOOI                    43.81  Q 
  2933 Ambrico Simone            03  
  3027 Hermens Bert              04  
  2934 Bemong Arne               03  
  2731 Malumgre Tibo             03  
 2 ASVO                    44.04  Q 
  2479 De Cremer Herve           04  
  2491 Neuville Isaak            03  
  2490 Mersseman Killian         04  
  2480 De Vriese Jaron           04  
 3 KAAG                    44.25  q 
  2679 Van Vliet Alexander       04  
  2312 Van Aerde Viktor          04  
  2320 De Vos Senne              04  
  2229 Cappaert Achilles         03  
 4 DEIN                    45.03  q 
  2225 Vanhalst Robbe            04  
  2304 Cocquyt Tijl              04  
  2866 Debouvere Jelle           04  
  2197 Colpaert Florent          04  
 5 RESC                    45.07  q 
  3435 Guillaume Clement         04  
  3192 Arifi Ilias               04  
  3324 Sibourg Valentin          04  
  3250 Medan Marko               03  
 6 MACW                    45.47   
  2282 Hoorelbeke Baptiste       04  
  2302 Hoedt Victor              04  
  2700 Vermeulen Rendel          03  
  2971 Van de Vyvere Renzo       03  
 
 
Finale 
 1 DAC                     43.37  1 BK/CB 
  2537 Boelaert Nick             03  
  2543 Bodson Toon               03  
  2538 Slaus Robbert             03  
  2957 De Pauw Marnix            04  
 2 LOOI                    43.70  2 BK/CB 
  2933 Ambrico Simone            03  
  3027 Hermens Bert              04  
  2934 Bemong Arne               03  
  2731 Malumgre Tibo             03  
 3 HF                      43.72  3 BK/CB 
  3210 Reip Martin               03  
  3589 Marenne Tom               03  
  3197 Mohring Noe               04  
  3226 Abdoul Wahab Mimoun    04  
 4 ASVO                    43.98   
  2479 De Cremer Herve           04  
  2491 Neuville Isaak            03  
  2490 Mersseman Killian         04  
  2480 De Vriese Jaron           04  
 5 KAAG                    44.58   
  2679 Van Vliet Alexander       04  
  2312 Van Aerde Viktor          04  
  2320 De Vos Senne              04  
  2229 Cappaert Achilles         03  
 6 DEIN                    44.99   
  2225 Vanhalst Robbe            04  
  2304 Cocquyt Tijl              04  
  2866 Debouvere Jelle           04  
  2197 Colpaert Florent          04  
 7 RESC                    45.00   
  3435 Guillaume Clement         04  
  3192 Arifi Ilias               04  



  3324 Sibourg Valentin          04  
  3250 Medan Marko               03  
  ACHL                    DIS     Art 24.7 
  2153 Torfs Robbe               03  
  2172 Vercaeren Lucas           04  
  2817 Claes Jonathan            03  
  2549 Bruyns Tijs               03  
 
4x800m 
 1 OB                      8:16.56  1 BK/CB 
  2521 Becu Jasper               03  
  2266 Vanneste Ebbe             03  
  2587 Louagie Wout              03  
  2270 Van Lersberghe Aaron     03  
 2 ARCH                    8:18.99  2 BK/CB 
  3120 Janton Quentin            03  
  3183 GILLET Thibault           03  
  3122 Masschaele Arnaud         03  
  3121 Labar Clement             03  
 3 HUY                     8:24.93  3 BK/CB 
  3158 Duysinx Tom               04  
  3172 Paulissen Guillaume       03  
  3243 Mullens Victor            04  
  3159 Espagnet Mathis           03  
 4 DUFF                    8:29.80   
  2214 Andries Thomas            03  
  2260 Van den Bulck Yeabsera    04  
  2255 Speelman Wannes           03  
  2365 Leijssenaar Jeroen        04  
 5 DAC                     8:32.64   
  2544 Boelaert Robbe            03  
  2542 Delplace Kyran            03  
  2860 Camermans Luka            04  
  2543 Bodson Toon               03  
 6 DEIN                    8:33.02   
  2249 Lamont Lukas              04  
  2246 Van Renterghem Thijs      04  
  2560 Van Hoecke Bram           04  
  2279 De Paermentier Gerben     03  
 7 CABW                    8:34.78   
  3306 Bouche Romain             04  
  3135 Querton Thomas            04  
  3366 Cousin Luca               04  
  3136 Solbreux Thibaud          04  
 8 RCG                     8:44.41   
  2333 Van Den Bogaert Stef      04  
  2399 Verschuere Tijs           03  
  2398 Vinck Stef                03  
  2332 Van Den Bogaert Rob       03  
 9 AVLO                    9:06.49   
  2777 De Wilde Lucas            03  
  2774 Suy Victor                04  
  2789 De Ridder Vic             04  
  2785 Poppe Thomas              03  


